
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 24-00059 1714 1/7/2024 1610 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS DOLLY, JACKHAMMER SUSPECT MH WRG A TAN HAT, ORANGE HOODIE, 

AND TAN PANTS.
GRAND THEFT 24-00098 1714 1/10/2024 1417 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS WELDER, TOOL SETS S1 MH/40 WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING, MASK 

OVER HIS FACE, AND A DARK COLORED BASEBALL 
HAT. S2 FH/40 WRG A RED JACKET AND BLUE 
JEANS. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING 
LOC IN AN OLDER MODEL FORD TAURUS.

SHOPLIFTING 24-00100 1714 1/10/2024 1840 1700 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS RC CAR SUSPECT MH. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A 
BLK 2010 LINCOLN MKX.

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00132 1751 1/13/2024-
1/14/2024

1900-
1100

26000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)/ 
ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00133 1751 1/13/2024-
1/14/2024

1600-
1100

26000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
BROKEN

JUMP START RACK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 24-00160 1711 1/6/2024-
1/7/2024

2030-
0730

24000 BLK 
WOODWARD AVE

N/A WAGON SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

24-00071 1734 1/8/2024 1902 VIA MALONA FRENCH DOOR 
WINDOW PANE 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/07/2024 - 01/13/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DRUGS - 9, WARRANTS - 3
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PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

24-00080 1742 1/8/2024 2227 4300 BLK 
EXULTANT DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BAG, RACKET SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

24-00096 1742 1/8/2024-
1/10/2024

1130-
1030

4100 BLK 
ADMIRABLE DR

OPEN 
WINDOW/TENTED 
FOR FUMIGATION

FIREARMS, SAFE, COINS, 
AMMUNITION

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00102 1730 1/10/2024-
1/11/2024

1330-
0820

5700 BLK 
RAVENSPUR DR

N/A ELECTRIC BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 24-00103 1734 1/10/2024-
1/11/2024

2000-
0900

29000 BLK INDIAN 
VALLEY RD

MAIL THEFT NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00106 1742 1/10/2024 2300-
0000

4200 BLK 
STALWART DR

N/A SILVER 2004 SAAB 95-AQ 
WAGON

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

24-00069 1724 1/8/2024 1930 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS MISC PRODUCTS S1 MB/20/503/SLIM BUILD/DARK BRN 
HAIR/MUSTACHE WRG A GRN SWEATER. S2 
MB/20/508/SLIM BUILD WRG ALL BLK CLOTHING. 
S3 FH/25/503/SLIM BUILD WRG A PINK 
SWEATER. S4 FH/25/505/HEAVY SET/FADED RED 
HAIR/FLOWER TATTOO ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF 
HER NECK.

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

24-00078 1724 1/8/2024-
1/9/2024

2200-
0500

PENINSULA CTR PADLOCK BROKEN SAFE, REGISTER, US 
CURRENCY

SUSPECT MB WRG A YELLOW/MUSTARD 
COLORED HOODIE AND BLUE PANTS.

TOTAL ARRESTS: CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRINKING IN PUBLIC - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY 24-00060 1750 1/7/2024 1850 1000 BLK W. 1ST ST N/A US CURRENCY, LIGHTERS SUSPECT MH/30'S/507/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A 

BLK OR DARK NAVY BLUE HOODIE W/ WHITE 
LETTERING ON THE LEFT SLEEVE, BLK BEANIE, 
GRY SHIRT, BLK CARGO SHORTS, AND BLK MASK 
W/ A TATTOO ABOVE HIS LEFT EYE.

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00073 1750 1/8/2024 2035 300 BLK S. BANDINI 
ST

N/A GRY 2022 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

24-00127 1750 1/13/2024 1200-
1230

300 BLK S. BANDINI 
ST

DRIVER SIDE 
WINDOW 
SHATTERED/ DRIVER 
SIDE DOOR LOCK 
PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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