

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (01/07/2024 - 01/13/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	24-00059	1714	1/7/2024	1610	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	DOLLY, JACKHAMMER	SUSPECT MH WRG A TAN HAT, ORANGE HOODIE,
								AND TAN PANTS.
GRAND THEFT	24-00098	1714	1/10/2024	1417	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	WELDER, TOOL SETS	S1 MH/40 WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING, MASK
								OVER HIS FACE, AND A DARK COLORED BASEBALL
								HAT. S2 FH/40 WRG A RED JACKET AND BLUE
								JEANS. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
								LOC IN AN OLDER MODEL FORD TAURUS.
SHOPLIFTING	24-00100	1714	1/10/2024	1840	1700 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	RC CAR	SUSPECT MH. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
			_, _, _, _,					BLK 2010 LINCOLN MKX.
ATTEMPT	24-00132	1751	1/13/2024-	1900-	26000 BLK	REAR PASSENGER	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT			1/14/2024	1100	WESTERN AVE	SIDE WINDOW		
(AUTO)						SMASHED		
BURGLARY	24-00133	1751	1/13/2024-	1600-	26000 BLK	REAR PASSENGER	JUMP START RACK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)/			1/14/2024	1100	WESTERN AVE	SIDE WINDOW		
ATTEMPT						BROKEN		
GRAND THEFT								
(AUTO)								
PETTY THEFT	24-00160	1711	1/6/2024-	2030-	24000 BLK	N/A	WAGON	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
			1/7/2024	0730	WOODWARD AVE			
TOTAL ARRESTS:	ASSAULT - 1	, DRUG	S - 9, WARRAN	ITS - 3	·			

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT	24-00071	1734	1/8/2024	1902	VIA MALONA	FRENCH DOOR	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY						WINDOW PANE		
(RESIDENTIAL)						SHATTERED		

PETTY THEFT	24-00080	1742	1/8/2024	2227	4300 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BAG, RACKET	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(UNLOCKED					EXULTANT DR				
VEHICLE)									
BURGLARY	24-00096	1742	1/8/2024-	1130-	4100 BLK	OPEN	FIREARMS, SAFE, COINS,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(RESIDENTIAL)			1/10/2024	1030	ADMIRABLE DR	WINDOW/TENTED	AMMUNITION		
						FOR FUMIGATION			
GRAND THEFT	24-00102	1730	1/10/2024-	1330-	5700 BLK	N/A	ELECTRIC BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)			1/11/2024	0820	RAVENSPUR DR				
PETTY THEFT	24-00103	1734	1/10/2024-	2000-	29000 BLK INDIAN	MAIL THEFT	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
			1/11/2024	0900	VALLEY RD				
GRAND THEFT	24-00106	1742	1/10/2024	2300-	4200 BLK	N/A	SILVER 2004 SAAB 95-AQ	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(AUTO)				0000	STALWART DR		WAGON		
TOTAL ARRESTS: I	TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC			
NO CRIMES DURING	G THIS TIME										
NO ARRESTS DURI	NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME										

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	24-00069	1724	1/8/2024	1930	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MISC PRODUCTS	S1 MB/20/503/SLIM BUILD/DARK BRN
(BUSINESS)								HAIR/MUSTACHE WRG A GRN SWEATER. S2
								MB/20/508/SLIM BUILD WRG ALL BLK CLOTHING.
								S3 FH/25/503/SLIM BUILD WRG A PINK
								SWEATER. S4 FH/25/505/HEAVY SET/FADED RED
								HAIR/FLOWER TATTOO ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF
								HER NECK.
BURGLARY	24-00078	1724	1/8/2024-	2200-	PENINSULA CTR	PADLOCK BROKEN	SAFE, REGISTER, US	SUSPECT MB WRG A YELLOW/MUSTARD
(BUSINESS)			1/9/2024	0500			CURRENCY	COLORED HOODIE AND BLUE PANTS.
TOTAL ARRESTS:	CHILD ABUS	E - 1, D						

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY	24-00060	1750	1/7/2024	1850	1000 BLK W. 1ST ST	N/A	US CURRENCY, LIGHTERS	SUSPECT MH/30'S/507/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A
								BLK OR DARK NAVY BLUE HOODIE W/ WHITE
								LETTERING ON THE LEFT SLEEVE, BLK BEANIE,
								GRY SHIRT, BLK CARGO SHORTS, AND BLK MASK
								W/ A TATTOO ABOVE HIS LEFT EYE.
GRAND THEFT	24-00073	1750	1/8/2024	2035	300 BLK S. BANDINI	N/A	GRY 2022 KIA SPORTAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)					ST			
ATTEMPT	24-00127	1750	1/13/2024	1200-	300 BLK S. BANDINI	DRIVER SIDE	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT				1230	ST	WINDOW		
(AUTO)						SHATTERED/ DRIVER		
						SIDE DOOR LOCK		
						PUNCHED		
NO ARRESTS DUR	ING THIS TIM	E						

PVP:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME									
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.